ECS NZ ELECTRICAL PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE EXPRESS.ECSNZ.COM | 0800 849 2211
D
A
T
A
S
H
E
E
T
Bell Mouth Lugs (Copper)
FOR FINE STRANDED CABLES
#2450
SEARCH ON EXPRESS.ECSNZ.COM EXPRESS
Bell Mouth Lugs (Copper)
The barrel of a Bell mouth Lug is designed with a flared entry.  The enlarged
(flared) cable entry will accommodate the strand “splaying” when the insulation
has been removed.
» 99.9% Oxygen-free high conductivity Copper
» Electro tinned
» Inspection hole in lug to ensure conductor inserted properly
Dimensions (mm)
Part No. (mm) Cable Size (mm²) Stud Size (mm) A  B C D E
Available on Request 6mm² 6 27 12 1 15 10
Available on Request 6mm² 8 27 12 1 15 10
Available on Request 10mm² 6 27 12 1.8 13 10
Available on Request 10mm² 8 29 14 1.6 15 10
Available on Request 16mm² 6 39 11 2.4 16 19
Available on Request 16mm² 8 39 14 1.7 16 19
Available on Request 16mm² 10 41 16 1.5 18 19
ECS-LUG-BM-25-6 25mm² 6 41 13.5 2.4 16 21
ECS-LUG-BM-25-8 25mm² 8 41 13.5 2.4 16 21
ECS-LUG-BM-25-10 25mm² 10 44 16 1.9 19 21
Available on Request 25mm² 12 48 18 1.6 23 21
ECS-LUG-BM-35-6 35mm² 6 45 16 3 19 21
ECS-LUG-BM-35-8 35mm² 8 45 16 3 19 21
ECS-LUG-BM-35-10 35mm² 10 45 18 2.6 19 21
ECS-LUG-BM-35-12 35mm² 12 51 20 2.2 24 22
Available on Request 50mm² 6 46 18 3.3 18 22
ECS-LUG-BM-50-8 50mm² 8 46 18 3.3 18 22
ECS-LUG-BM-50-10 50mm² 10 46 18 3.3 18 22
ECS-LUG-BM-50-12 50mm² 12 52 21 2.7 24 22
Available on Request 70mm² 6 54 21 3.5 24 24
ECS-LUG-BM-70-8 70mm² 8 54 21 3.5 24 24
ECS-LUG-BM-70-10 70mm² 10 54 21 3.5 24 24
ECS-LUG-BM-70-12 70mm² 12 54 21 3.5 24 24
Available on Request 95mm² 6 60 25 4 26 27
ECS-LUG-BM-95-8 95mm² 8 60 25 4 26 27
ECS-LUG-BM-95-10 95mm² 10 60 25 4 26 27
ECS-LUG-BM-95-12 95mm² 12 60 25 4 26 27
Available on Request 120mm² blank
Available on Request 120mm² 8 64 30 5 26 30
ECS-LUG-BM-120-10 120mm² 10 64 30 5 26 30
ECS-LUG-BM-120-12 120mm² 12 64 30 5 26 30
Available on Request 150mm² blank 75 32 5.8 36 30
ECS-LUG-BM-150-8 150mm² 8 71 32 5.8 32 30
ECS-LUG-BM-150-10 150mm² 10 71 32 5.8 32 30
ECS-LUG-BM-150-12 150mm² 12 75 32 5.8 36 30
ECS-LUG-BM-185-B 185mm² blank 79 38 5.8 41 32
ECS-LUG-BM-185-10 185mm² 10 74 36 5.8 32 32
ECS-LUG-BM-185-12 185mm² 12 79 36 5.8 36 32
ECS-LUG-BM-240-B 240mm² blank 92 41 7 42 38
ECS-LUG-BM-240-10 240mm² 10 92 41 7 42 38
ECS-LUG-BM-240-12 240mm² 12 92 41 7 42 38
BELLMOUTH LUG 300mm² / Blank 300mm² blank 101 46 7.8 46 42
Available on Request 400mm² blank 107 50 8 48 44
Available on Request 500mm² blank 119 56 9 55 50
Available on Request 630mm² blank 139 64.4 11 64 58